
The Brighter Choice

A19 LED BULB FILAMENT, 
DUSK TO DAWN

Base
E26

This wet rated A19 LED bulb features the vintage look 
of a traditional, clear glass bulb with Dusk to Dawn 
abilities. The photocell sensor automatically turns on 
the LED when no light is detected, then off when light 
returns. Great for exposed bulb porch lights.

Voltage

Wattage

Current

Power Factor

4°F to 104°F

Yes

Glass

0.08lbs

15,000+

5 years

>30,000

120V

9W

0.110A

0.7

Housing

Weight

Average Life (Hours)

Warranty

Switching Time

Operating Temperature

Suitable for Wet Locations Ingress
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850
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Diameter
2.36” 

Height
4.13”
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